
66TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS
(PISTOL EVENTS)
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
19-11-2023 - 09-12-2023

MIXED-MEDAL-MATCH

(N-157) 10M PISTOL MIXED TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank Comp_No Name Qualification Score Total Score Rem

1
786
4707

HAR
SARABJOT SINGH
SURBHI RAO

576-17x
290-7x
286-10x

16 Gold

2
525
3050

RAJ
ANJALI
ABHINAV CHOUDHARY

578-16x
289-10x
289-6x

14 Silver

3
3261
41

SSB
VIKRAM
YOGITA

576-15x
290-9x
286-6x

16 Bronze

4
566
1713

U.K.
YASHSAVI
ABHINAV

576-16x
292-11x
284-5x

14
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Rank Comp No Name

Series

Total Rem1 2 3

1
525
3050

RAJ
ANJALI
ABHINAV CHOUDHARY

194
98
96

195
97
98

189
94
95

578-
16x
289-10x
289-6x

C

2
786
4707

HAR
SARABJOT SINGH
SURBHI RAO

193
98
95

189
95
94

194
97
97

576-
17x
290-7x
286-10x

C

3
566
1713

U.K.
YASHSAVI
ABHINAV

189
97
92

194
97
97

193
98
95

576-
16x
292-11x
284-5x

C

4
3261
41

SSB
VIKRAM
YOGITA

191
98
93

192
95
97

193
97
96

576-
15x
290-9x
286-6x

C

5
1043
1881

A.P.
MUKESH NELAVALLI
VYSHNAVI

191
98
93

192
98
94

192
95
97

575-
21x
291-14x
284-7x

C

6
783
1464

CHD
BABU
SAINYAM

195
98
97

189
95
94

189
94
95

573-
20x
287-10x
286-10x

C

7
384
1351

ARMU
VINAYAK
ANJALI CHOUDHARY

191
96
95

192
97
95

189
95
94

572-
14x
288-9x
284-5x

C

8
1837
5423

PUN
ARJUN SINGH CHEEMA
SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR

190
99
91

190
95
95

191
96
95

571-
17x
290-10x
281-7x

C

9
5926
3241

RAIL
ARJUN DAS
RUCHITA

191
97
94

189
93
96

191
96
95

571-
16x
286-9x
285-7x

C

10
344
5753

KAR
IMROZ
DIVYA T.S.

189
97
92

191
93
98

191
97
94

571-
16x
287-10x
284-6x

C
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(PISTOL EVENTS)
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N-157) 10M PISTOL MIXED TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
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11
1918
4

GUJ
TISHA
GIRISH

192
94
98

189
97
92

190
95
95

571-
12x
286-5x
285-7x

C

12
3821
2702

NAVY
VIKASH KUMAR
SANDHYA

188
97
91

192
99
93

190
97
93

570-
19x
293-16x
277-3x

C

13
735
1428

ONGC
AMANPREET SINGH
SHWETA

192
98
94

188
96
92

190
97
93

570-
14x
291-9x
279-5x

C

14
2994
1589

U.P.
YASH
YUVIKA TOMAR

186
96
90

192
98
94

189
93
96

567-
14x
287-8x
280-6x

C

15
3366
1026

M.P.
HARIOM
CHINKI YADAV

188
95
93

190
95
95

189
94
95

567-
12x
284-7x
283-5x

C

16
2388
2716

A.I.
DEEPAK SHARMA
ANNU

188
96
92

192
95
97

187
96
91

567-7x
287-3x
280-4x

C

17
5069
100

ARMY
NAVEEN
ANUJA

190
97
93

190
99
91

186
94
92

566-
23x
290-16x
276-7x

C

18
3429
5433

T.N.
S.EZHILARASI
HARSIMAR

191
97
94

188
94
94

187
93
94

566-
11x
284-4x
282-7x

C

19
36
353

BIH
PRITI KUMARI
SAKET

188
95
93

186
93
93

190
96
94

564-
13x
284-4x
280-9x

C

20
501
5109

MAH
SHITAL
ANIKET

182
93
89

191
94
97

191
96
95

564-
10x
283-4x
281-6x

C

Rank Comp No Name

Series

Total Rem1 2 3
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21
844
668

DEL
HARSHIT
TANISHA

186
94
92

193
97
96

184
95
89

563-
12x
286-7x
277-5x

C

22
3438
3442

CRPF
PUSHPANJALI
ANKIT PHOUGAT

186
92
94

186
95
91

189
94
95

561-
10x
281-5x
280-5x

C

23
1921
4737

H.P.
KAMINI
KULDEEP VERMA

181
92
89

191
97
94

189
94
95

561-
10x
283-3x
278-7x

C

24
3425
3422

ASS
YASH GAUTAM
GARGY KASHYAP

188
96
92

186
95
91

187
93
94

561-8x
284-5x
277-3x

C

25
4236
3419

TRA
MEGANA
AGA

184
91
93

188
94
94

185
96
89

557-
11x
281-6x
276-5x

C

26
3999
3269

KER
SANTA SRIVASTAVA
GAUTHAM

184
94
90

185
92
93

185
92
93

554-9x
278-5x
276-4x

C

27
2949
3588

JHAR
ABHI
DIVYA

177
93
84

187
93
94

179
88
91

543-
11x
274-6x
269-5x

C

28
2132
1852

W.B.
SIB
ANTARA

189
93
96

104
94
10

91
91
0

384-4x
278-2x
106-2x

DNF

Rank Comp No Name

Series

Total Rem1 2 3
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66TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS
(PISTOL EVENTS)
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
19-11-2023 - 09-12-2023

MIXED-MEDAL-MATCH

(N-158) 10M PISTOL JUNIOR MIXED TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank Comp_No Name Qualification Score Total Score Rem

1
3919
1314

HAR
SHIVA
PALAK

576-18x
289-11x
287-7x

16 Gold

2
2994
1787

U.P.
YASH
URVA

577-15x
290-8x
287-7x

10 Silver

3
1043
955

A.P.
MUKESH NELAVALLI
DWARAM

576-17x
293-10x
283-7x

17 Bronze

4
525
3050

RAJ
ANJALI
ABHINAV CHOUDHARY

575-16x
292-11x
283-5x

9
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Rank Comp No Name

Series

Total Rem1 2 3

1
2994
1787

U.P.
YASH
URVA

193
96
97

191
96
95

193
98
95

577-
15x
290-8x
287-7x

C

2
3919
1314

HAR
SHIVA
PALAK

194
97
97

193
98
95

189
94
95

576-
18x
289-11x
287-7x

C

3
1043
955

A.P.
MUKESH NELAVALLI
DWARAM

191
99
92

197
100
97

188
94
94

576-
17x
293-10x
283-7x

C

4
525
3050

RAJ
ANJALI
ABHINAV CHOUDHARY

192
97
95

191
99
92

192
96
96

575-
16x
292-11x
283-5x

C

5
4348
833

M.P.
YUGPRATAP
NANCY SOLANKI

189
96
93

193
98
95

192
97
95

574-
18x
291-12x
283-6x

C

6
2240
2474

KAR
JONATHAN
GAMBERYA V

194
99
95

187
96
91

190
97
93

571-
19x
292-13x
279-6x

C

7
1615
4903

DEL
ISHAAN
NAYASHA

192
95
97

189
95
94

188
95
93

569-
15x
285-8x
284-7x

C

8
1528
5127

PUN
AMANPREET SINGH
AGAM

188
97
91

188
94
94

190
93
97

566-
21x
284-12x
282-9x

C

9
5433
3429

T.N.
HARSIMAR
S.EZHILARASI

186
94
92

191
95
96

189
95
94

566-
13x
284-9x
282-4x

C

10
2955
2620

MAH
SAKSHI
SAMARTH

189
97
92

184
91
93

189
93
96

562-
11x
281-6x
281-5x

C
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11
122
1852

W.B.
SAGNIK BANERJEE
ANTARA

190
96
94

185
93
92

185
92
93

560-9x
281-5x
279-4x

C

12
1918
381

GUJ
TISHA
ARJUN

186
92
94

185
93
92

185
94
91

556-
15x
279-8x
277-7x

C

13
1464
4022

CHD
SAINYAM
DEVANSH

184
95
89

186
97
89

180
93
87

550-
11x
285-7x
265-4x

C

14
4720
1891

U.K.
SAKSHAM
SHREYA NEGI

180
89
91

180
90
90

185
94
91

545-6x
273-4x
272-2x

C

15
578
1928

TRA
NAGASAI THARUN PACHARAPALLI
B VAISHNAVI

181
89
92

179
93
86

180
91
89

540-6x
273-5x
267-1x

C

16
216
5295

H.P.
ANANYA
ARMAN

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0-0x
0-0x
0-0x

DNS

Rank Comp No Name

Series

Total Rem1 2 3

66TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N-158) 10M PISTOL JUNIOR MIXED TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
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66TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS
(PISTOL EVENTS)
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
19-11-2023 - 09-12-2023

MIXED-MEDAL-MATCH

(N-159) 10M PISTOL YOUTH MIXED TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank Comp_No Name Qualification Score Total Score Rem

1
4175
562

HAR
PRIYANSHU
DRISHTI

575-18x
291-10x
284-8x

3 Gold

2
2240
2474

KAR
JONATHAN
GAMBERYA V

575-13x
289-6x
286-7x

16 Silver

3
4348
833

M.P.
YUGPRATAP
NANCY SOLANKI

574-17x
293-11x
281-6x

10 Bronze
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Rank Comp No Name

Series

Total Rem1 2 3

1
4175
562

HAR
PRIYANSHU
DRISHTI

194
98
96

189
96
93

192
97
95

575-
18x
291-10x
284-8x

C

2
2240
2474

KAR
JONATHAN
GAMBERYA V

196
97
99

189
94
95

190
98
92

575-
13x
289-6x
286-7x

C

3
4348
833

M.P.
YUGPRATAP
NANCY SOLANKI

192
98
94

193
99
94

189
96
93

574-
17x
293-11x
281-6x

C

4
1043
955

A.P.
MUKESH NELAVALLI
DWARAM

187
95
92

190
96
94

196
99
97

573-
13x
290-7x
283-6x

C

5
5127
4766

PUN
AGAM
JASHANPREET

192
96
96

192
96
96

188
96
92

572-
24x
288-14x
284-10x

C

6
1787
2994

U.P.
URVA
YASH

189
95
94

191
97
94

189
93
96

569-
16x
285-11x
284-5x

C

7
1464
6315

CHD
SAINYAM
UNISH HOLINDER

191
96
95

186
98
88

186
95
91

563-
16x
289-12x
274-4x

C

8
3903
2181

MAH
KRUSHNALI
ARJIT

192
98
94

189
95
94

182
90
92

563-
13x
283-4x
280-9x

C

9
3766
1042

TRA
BOINAPALLY
TURAGA AKSHAINI

187
95
92

187
96
91

188
95
93

562-
14x
286-8x
276-6x

C

10
2549
4354

DEL
JASVIR
SAINA

187
96
91

187
96
91

187
94
93

561-
15x
286-8x
275-7x

C

66TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS
(PISTOL EVENTS)
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
19-11-2023 - 09-12-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N-159) 10M PISTOL YOUTH MIXED TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
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11
1852
122

W.B.
ANTARA
SAGNIK BANERJEE

186
92
94

189
96
93

185
93
92

560-
12x
281-7x
279-5x

C

12
2159
976

C.G.
CHANDNI
VAIBHAV

186
93
93

186
95
91

178
89
89

550-
12x
277-7x
273-5x

C

13
1915
1919

GUJ
MANAV
TIWARI

183
92
91

183
95
88

183
95
88

549-
10x
282-7x
267-3x

C

14
2203
4309

U.K.
VINAY
PRAGATI

185
92
93

177
91
86

184
95
89

546-7x
278-2x
268-5x

C

15
1750
1180

T.N.
VIRAJ
EESHA RAMESH

182
94
88

181
93
88

181
91
90

544-6x
278-5x
266-1x

C

16
3236
309

H.P.
GURDEEP
APRNA CHANDEL

179
92
87

181
91
90

174
87
87

534-5x
270-2x
264-3x

C

17
525
3050

RAJ
ANJALI
ABHINAV CHOUDHARY

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0-0x
0-0x
0-0x

DSQ

Rank Comp No Name

Series

Total Rem1 2 3

66TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS
(PISTOL EVENTS)
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
19-11-2023 - 09-12-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N-159) 10M PISTOL YOUTH MIXED TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
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